

Association STEP Geneva SPONSORSHIP AND EVENTS IN 2024

To be globally recognised as setting the standard for those advising families across generations.

✓ COMMUNITY **✓** COLLABORATION **✓** INTEGRITY **✓** CONTINUOUS LEARNING

STEP GENEVA EVENTS IN 2024

	Date	STEP Geneva event 2024	Time
January	18.01.2024	Online Event	14:00-15:00
February	01.02.2024	Buffet-Lunch	12:00-14:00
March	07.03.2024	Networking	17:30
March	19.03.2024	Accounting Seminar	15:30-17:45
April	18.04.2024	Buffet-Lunch	12:00-14:00
May	02.05.24	Online Event	14:00-15:00
May	21-23.05.2024 Alpine Conference		
June	13.06.2024	Buffet-Lunch	12:00-14:00
August	29.08.2024	Online Event	14:00-15:00
September	26.09.2024	AGM+Buffet-Lunch	14:00-15:00
October	10.10.2024	Online Event	14:00-15:00
November	14.11.2024	JUMP/Networking	17:30
	25-26.11.2024	An Introduction to Trusts	2 days
December	05.12.24	Buffet-Lunch	12:00-14:00

Four Seasons Hotel des Bergues in Geneva





STEP Geneva Sponsorship Package

The annual price of the STEP Geneva Sponsorship Package is CHF 5,000.- and the following are included in this package:

- 1. Sponsorship will cover all STEP Geneva events, including Networking Events and JUMP.
- 2. Welcome from the STEP Geneva Chairperson thanking the STEP Geneva sponsors at each event.
- 3. 2 delegate places to all events and social functions.
- 4. Logo on website plus link to company website.
- 5. Logo on event invitations.
- 6. Logo on holding slide before presentations begin.
- 7. Member price on further delegate bookings.
- 8. Attendee list from events, containing name and company name only.
- 9. Right of first refusal to the sponsors for additional funds for JUMP or other events when there are speaker costs.
- 10. STEP Geneva reserves the right to find other sponsors for JUMP or other events when there are speaker costs, if right of first refusal not exercised by any sponsor within 10 days of notice.



STEP Geneva Sponsorship Contacts

If you would like to become a sponsor of STEP Geneva please contact:

STEPHANIE HAFNER
STEP Geneva
Sponsorship officer

stephanie@pottera.ch



MARIUS KRUL STEP Geneva Sponsorship officer

marius.krul@reliancetrustgroup.com



